
          

Thames Valley Regional Athletics 

TVRAA SPRING CONVENORS 2016-17 

SPORT DIVISION CONVENOR SCHOOL PHONE EMAIL 

 
 
BADMINTON 

LDA JR Jenn Woodburn SAB 675-4717 jwoodburn@ldcsb.ca 

LDA SR Greg Bowden 
Christian Finkenzeller 

SAB 
CCH 

675-4717 
630-7200 

gbowden@ldcsb.ca 
cfinkenzeller@ldcsb.ca 

TVDSB Central JR Madeline Merner Montcalm 452-2730 m.merner@tvdsb.on.ca 

TVDSB Central SR Melanie Bannon Oakridge 452-2750 m.bannon@tvdsb.on.ca 

TVDSB South JRSR Chris Palmer PCI 633-0090 c.palmer@tvdsb.on.ca 

TVDSB East JRSR Curt Pollard LDSS 268-7351 c.pollard@tvdsb.on.ca 

 

BASEBALL LDA Andrew Mann   amann@ldcsb.ca 

TVDSB Taylor Jones CRSS 452-2640 t.jones@tvdsb.on.ca 

 

 
RUGBY 

TVRA Girls Erin Murphy Medway 660-8418 e.murphy@tvdsb.on.ca 

TVRA Boys 
 

Gavin Young 
George Grabowski 

Beal 452-2700 g.young@tvdsb.on.ca 

 

 
Boys 
SOCCER 

LDA Nick D’Oria RMC 660-2797 ndoria@ldcsb.ca 

TVDSB Central Mike Darling Oakridge 452-2750 m.darling@tvdsb.on.ca 

TVDSB South Doug Lusk EESS 773-3174 d.lusk@tvdsb.on.ca 

TVDSB East David W. Sandor Glendale 842-4207 d.sandor@tvdsb.on.ca 

 
Girls  
SOCCER 

LDA Katherine Esch 
Kelly Hayes          

HCSS 
HCSS 

660-2796 
660-2796 

kesch@ldcsb.ca 
ke.hayes@ldcsb.ca 

TVDSB Central Mike Darling Oakridge 452-2750 m.darling@tvdsb.on.ca 

TVDSB South Doug Lusk EESS 773-3174 d.lusk@tvdsb.on.ca 

TVDSB East David W. Sandor Glendale 842-4207 d.sandor@tvdsb.on.ca 

 

TENNIS Central David Dodge Lucas 452-2600 d.dodge@tvdsb.on.ca 

Tri County Paul Rybka St Joes 675-4434 prybka@ldcsb.ca 
 

 
TRACK 
 & FIELD 

TVRA Keith Heard Lucas 452-2600 k.heard@tvdsb.on.ca 

 Franco Ielapi RMC 660-2797 fielapi@ldcsb.ca 
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